DF Motor

De:

DF Motor

C/ Turia 5

CP. 41900

Camas (SEVILLA)

TIf. 693 32 62 47
dfmotor20@gmail.com
CIF. 53342617M

Para:

NAZQUA S.L.

C/ FORTUNA N2 1 LOCAL9
DOS HERMANA ( SEVILLA)

CP 41703

DNI B 90245705

AUDI Q3

2948LVF
CONSULTORIA@NAZQUA.COM

Cantidad Servicio

1 PASTILLAS FRENOS TRASERAS -10%
DTO.

1 AVISADOR FRENOS TRASERO

1 MANO DE OBRA

NUmero Factura

Factura de fecha

Importe total

Tarifa/Precio Ajuste

84,82€

29,77€
32,00€

Subtotal
IVA

Importe total

-10%

0%
0%

Factura

FC-0014
07/10/2023

167,11€

Subtotal

76,34€

29,77€
32,00€

138,11€
29,00€

167,11€
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